
2025-2026 RHS Band/Jazz Performance Schedule 

 

BAND 

Date Event Time Location Report Time 

Wednesday, October 8  Private Event 11:00 am TBA TBA 

Wednesday, October 22 Fall Band Concert 7:00 pm RHS Gym 6:45 pm 

Saturday, October 25 Halloween Parade 6:30 pm Downtown Rutland TBA 

Monday, December 15 Winter Band Concert 7:00 pm RHS Gym 6:45 pm 

Monday, March 9 MIOSM Band Concert 7:00 pm RHS Gym 6:45 pm 

Sunday, May 3 Loyalty Day Parade 2:00 pm Downtown Rutland TBA 

Monday, May 18 Spring Band Concert 7:00 pm RHS Gym 6:45 pm 

Monday, May 25 Rutland Memorial Day Ceremony 11:00 am RHS Gym 10:45 am 

Thursday, June TBA Graduation 6:00 pm Spartan Arena 5:00 pm 

 

JAZZ ENSEMBLE 
**NOTE:  Other events will be added to the Jazz calendar.  Advance notice will be given. 

Date Event Time Location Report Time 

Wednesday, October 22 Fall Band Concert 7:00 pm RHS Gym 6:30 pm 

Monday, December 15 Winter Band Concert 7:00 pm RHS Gym 6:30 pm 

Tuesday, February 17 Jazz Night 7:00 pm RHS Theater 6:45 pm 

Monday, May 18 Spring Band Concert 7:00 pm RHS Gym 6:45 pm 

Wednesday, June TBA Senior Awards Night 6:00 pm RHS Gym TBA 

 

FESTIVALS 
**More festival details will be announced once we receive full information.   

Date Event Location 

Monday, November10 District Auditions Proctor High School 

Saturday, January 10 All State Auditions Spaulding High School 

Friday, February 6 (snow date: 2/7) District Festival (Band) TBD 

Friday, March 6 (snow date: 3/7) District Festival (Jazz) TBD 

May, 7-9 All State Music Festival Missisquoi Valley UHS 

 

Current as of 6/13/2025 


